
PROVINCE/ CITY JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JULY AUG SEPT OCT  NOV DEC
GRAND TOTAL 

% SHARE

PAMPANGA/ ANGELES

DOMESTIC 6304 3850 5661 7187 2961 2687 2877 4112 4988 3899 4549 6632 55707

FOREIGN 8357 11033 7350 5730 4448 4078 3885 3537 3286 7963 6735 6373 72775

SUB TOTAL 14661 14883 13011 12917 7409 6765 6762 7649 8274 11862 11284 13005 128482 24.21%

ZAMBALES/OLONGAPO

DOMESTIC 19353 16026 19785 26078 27127 18768 18417 21015 12912 14382 14033 17123 225019

FOREIGN 9908 6683 7319 6839 7268 4635 4714 4830 3111 8347 8321 8443 80418

SUB TOTAL 29261 22709 27104 32917 34395 23403 23131 25845 16023 22729 22354 25566 305437 57.54%

NUEVA ECIJA/CAB.CITY

DOMESTIC 890 727 840 992 874 696 812 638 829 837 574 441 9150

FOREIGN 135 70 163 96 155 61 158 56 59 185 150 176 1464

SUB TOTAL 1025 797 1003 1088 1029 757 970 694 888 1022 724 617 10614 2.00%

BATAAN/BALANGA

DOMESTIC 1337 1235 1489 1861 1995 1412 1477 1222 1490 1367 1378 1492 17755

FOREIGN 218 163 135 82 96 76 244 384 237 217 347 331 2530

SUB TOTAL 1555 1398 1624 1943 2091 1488 1721 1606 1727 1584 1725 1823 20285 3.82%

BULACAN/MALOLOS

DOMESTIC 2628 3154 4326 6318 4707 3115 2911 3878 3758 3502 2921 3995 45213

FOREIGN 238 154 68 189 128 134 51 80 170 74 212 100 1598

SUB TOTAL 2866 3308 4394 6507 4835 3249 2962 3958 3928 3576 3133 4095 46811 8.82%

TARLAC/TARLAC

DOMESTIC 1404 1156 1353 1252 951 756 838 972 1076 1073 859 929 12619

FOREIGN 491 707 760 429 508 474 795 533 331 540 411 575 6554

SUB TOTAL 1895 1863 2113 1681 1459 1230 1633 1505 1407 1613 1270 1504 19173 3.61%

TOTAL 51263 44958 49249 57053 51218 36892 37179 41257 32247 42386 40490 46610 530802

BREAKDOWN

DOMESTIC 31916 26148 33454 43688 38615 27434 27332 31837 25053 25060 24314 30612 365463

FOREIGN 19347 18810 15795 13365 12603 9458 9847 9420 7194 17326 16176 15998 165339
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COUNTRY OF 

RESIDENCE JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUNE JULY AUG SEPT OCT NOV DEC

GRAND 

TOTAL

Resident of the Philippines  

of Filipino Nationality 31,565 26,101 32,546 40,486 37,721 26,999 27,168 31,341 24,877 25,027 24,308 30601 358,740

of Foreign Nationality 351 47 908 3,202 894 435 164 496 176 33 6 11 6,723

(residing in the Phils.)

SUB-TOTAL 31,916 26,148 33,454 43,688 38,615 27,434 27,332 31,837 25,053 25,060 24,314 30,612 365,463

AUSTRALIA 809 598 656 397 524 643 584 522 744 500 554 245 6,776

CANADA 132 109 60 99 27 66 53 58 29 63 23 76 795

FRANCE 28 53 20 3 24 11 5 29 17 43 44 19 296

WEST GERMANY 133 123 63 58 81 58 22 20 29 47 69 40 743

HONGKONG 79 64 43 56 25 34 23 18 42 35 55 72 546

INDONESIA 20 40 16 22 7 23 3 4 1 2 11 16 165

ITALY 29 16 21 22 52 1 9 2 6 14 13 17 202

JAPAN 891 1,371 1,487 1,116 1,153 690 1,100 816 648 684 1,042 893 11,891

SOUTH KOREA 3,432 920 952 563 305 180 377 431 326 299 480 513 8,778

MALAYSIA 212 145 226 176 164 206 245 169 226 255 49 49 2,122

SINGAPORE 107 63 44 92 104 68 112 78 117 90 88 137 1,100

SAUDI ARABIA 56 32 57 56 19 40 64 46 10 40 34 50 504

SWITZERLAND 53 10 16 18 8 5 33 8 9 28 24 27 239

TAIWAN 60 37 44 97 34 46 32 26 19 11 28 29 463

THAILAND 27 21 14 51 18 32 2 77 26 33 16 17 334

UNITED KINGDOM 299 361 242 336 186 243 329 199 156 343 277 322 3,293

U.S.A. 935 6,884 3,646 2,744 1,760 1,800 1,257 917 939 6,627 4,375 4,442 36,326

BALIKBAYAN 2,300 264 178 273 194 218 259 291 147 79 114 186 4,503

OTHERS 9,745 7,699 8,010 7,186 7,918 5,094 5,338 5,709 3,703 8,133 8,880 8,848 86,263

SUB-TOTAL 19,347 18,810 15,795 13,365 12,603 9,458 9,847 9,420 7,194 17,326 16,176 15,998 165,339

TOTAL 51,263 44,958 49,249 57,053 51,218 36,892 37,179 41,257 32,247 42,386 40,490 46,610 530,802

BREAKDOWN

DOMESTIC 31,916 26,148 33,454 43,688 38,615 27,434 27,332 31,837 25,053 25,060 24,314 30,612 365,463

FOREIGN 19,347 18,810 15,795 13,365 12,603 9,458 9,847 9,420 7,194 17,326 16,176 15,998 165,339

TOTAL 2008 51,263 44,958 49,249 57,053 51,218 36,892 37,179 41,257 32,247 42,386 40,490 46,610 530,802

TOTAL 2007 36,106 34,323 37,014 45,381 43,014 31,517 33,714 31,691 30,890 34,917 32,686 36,111 427,364

GROWTH RATE 41.98% 30.99% 33.06% 25.72% 19.07% 17.05% 10.28% 30.19% 4.39% 21.39% 23.88% 29.07% 24.20%
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